## Tomas O'Grady for LA City Council, 2015, campaign!

Amount (\$700 is max contribution)
Please make checks payable to: Tomas O'Grady for LA City Council, 2015  Mail to: 2173 Cedarhurst Dr., Los Angeles, CA 90027  Online donations can be made at: <a href="https://www.tomasogrady.com/donate">www.tomasogrady.com/donate</a>
Name (first, last)
Address (legal residence; no PO box)
City State Zip
Employer
Occupation (if self-employed, please describe occupation; do not write self-employed as occupation)
Phone Email
Contribution is from: O Personal O Business Name of business
Reach Tomas directly, please call 323-377-6320 or tomasogrady@tomasogrady.com
Please sign below to confirm: - I am at least eighteen (18) years old I am not a foreign national who lacks permanent residence in the United States This contribution is made on a personal credit card or debit card for which I have the leg obligation to pay, and is not made either on a corporate or business entity card or or the card of another person (if paying by card) This contribution is made from my own funds, and I have not and will not be reimbursed by another individual or entity. This contribution is not made under another person's name, and I am not serving as a intermediary for another contributor This contribution is not being made under a name other than the name by which I am identified for legal purposes. *This contribution does not exceed my aggregate contribution limit under Los Angeles City. Charter Section 470(c)(6) I am not a lobbyist or a lobbying firm that is prohibited from contributing under Los Angeles City Charter Section 470(c)(11) I am not a contract bidder, sub-contractor, principal or underwriting firm that is prohibited from contributing under Los Angeles City Charter Sections 470(c)(12) or 609(e) This contribution was not solicited from a Los Angeles city employee or city official. I have read the restrictions above and certify that I am an eligible contributor.
Signature

www.tomasogrady.com